Unity Racing Investments Proofing for November 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:05 Cause Of 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 291.9
Fairyhouse Causes
Single 30th 13:30 Lieutenant 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 294.9
Fairyhouse Colonel
Double 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 286.9
12:40 Leicester|Stellar Notion 2.50
13:00 Allez 2.50
Fairyhouse Colombieres
Single 30th 12:40 Leicester|Stellar Notion 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 288.9
E/W Trixie 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 284.4
12:30 I'll Be Your 15.00
Fairyhouse Clown
13:30 Lieutenant 15.00
Fairyhouse Colonel
14:05 Cause Of 15.00
Fairyhouse Causes
Each Way 30th 12:30 I'll Be Your 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 286.4
Fairyhouse Clown
Single 29th 15:35 Newbury |Ut Majeur 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 289.4
Aulmes
E/W Double 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 2914
14:40 Tutchec 7.50
Newcastle
15:35 Newbury |Ut Majeur 7.50
Aulmes
Single 29th 14.:40 Tutchec 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 293.4
Newcastle
Single 28th 19:25 Moonday Sun 8.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 2954
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:05 Ergo Sum 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 297.4
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:40 Newbury |[No Buts 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 287.4
E/W Trixie 28th 2.00 Win 4.57 269.4
13:55 Harry The 3.25
Doncaster Lemmon
14:30 Premier Grand 3.25
Doncaster Cru
15:05 Ergo Sum 3.25
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:30 Premier Grand 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 264.83
Doncaster Cru
Single 28th 13:55 Harry The 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 259.33
Doncaster Lemmon
E/W Trixie 28th 2.00 Win 29.46 261.33
12:15 Tales Of Milan 13.00
Doncaster
14:40 Newbury |[No Buts 13.00
19:25 Moonday Sun 13.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 12:15 Tales Of Milan 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 231.87
Doncaster
Yankee 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 207.87
12:05 One For Hocky 2.25
Musselburgh
14:05 Newbury |Saphir Du 2.25

Rheu
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:15 Newbury |Tea For Two 2.25
17:55 Majeyda 2.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 19:25 Kempton |Plucky Dip 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 209.87
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:55 Kempton |Albonny 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 212.87
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:55 Kempton |Flamborough 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 215.87
(A.W) Breeze
Double 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 217.87
12:45 Uttoxeter|Zeroeshadesof 2.00
grey
14:55 Taunton |Barton Heather 2.00
Single 27th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Lady Garvagh 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 219.87
Single 26th 15:40 Lingfield |Planetoid 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 191.87
(A.W)
E/W Treble 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 177.87
12:00 Lingfield |Munsarim 2.88
(A.W)
14:10 Fontwell |Alteranthela 2.88
15:40 Lingfield |Planetoid 2.88
(A.W)
Single 26th 14:10 Fontwell |Alteranthela 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 178.87
E/W Double 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 180.87
12:00 Lingfield |Munsarim 4.50
(A.W)
15:40 Lingfield |Planetoid 4.50
(A.W)
Single 26th 12:00 Lingfield |Munsarim 5.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 182.87
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:40 Padlock 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 184.87
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 25th 3.00 Loss -0.01 181.87
13:10 \Whispering 3.00
Southwell Star
(A.W)
13:40 Padlock 3.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:10 \Whispering 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 181.88
Southwell Star
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:35 Loraine 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 183.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Trixie 24th 3.00 Win 2.58 176.38
15:05 Greatest 5.50
\Wolverhampto [Journey
n (A.W)
16:35 Al's Memory 5.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
17:35 Loraine 5.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 24th 16:35 Al's Memory 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 173.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 15:05 Greatest 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 177.8
\Wolverhampto [Journey
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:05 Exeter |Xaarcet 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 170.3
Single 23rd 14:55 Navan |Gallant Oscar 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 172.3
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Navan |Rogue Angel 13.00 2.00 Brought Down - -2.00 174.3
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Navan |Owega Star 15.00 4.00 Win 2 5.00 176.3
Single 23rd 14:05 Exeter |Jupiter Rex 3.75 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 171.3
Single 23rd 13:35 Exeter  |Lundy Sky 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 173.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 13:05 Exeter |Unefille De 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 175.3
Guye
Single 22nd 15:15 Ascot Brick Red 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 177.3
Single 22nd 15:10 Lingdfield |Fair Value 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 179.3
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Oscar Rock 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 181.3
Each Way 22nd 14:05 Ascot Bury Parade 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 183.3
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Ascot Mini Muck 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 185.3
Single 22nd 13:00 Ascot Son Of Suzie 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 187.3
Single 22nd 12:55 Lingfield |Super Kid 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 189.3
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 12:45 Haydock |Wellforth 11.00 2.00 Refused - -2.00 191.3
Single 21st 19:20 Ghazi 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 193.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:50 Eium Mac 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 196.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:40 Ascot Niceonefrankie 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 198.3
Single 21st 14:30 Haydock |Virak 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 191.55
Single 20th 15:30 Trojan Sun 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 188.25
\Wincanton
Single 20th 14:15 Eaton Rock 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 190.25
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:05 Market |Home Run 3.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 192.25
Rasen
E/W Trixie 20th 2.00 Loss -2.00 194.25
13:40 Flaming 6.00
Chepstow Charmer
14:15 Eaton Rock 6.00
Chepstow
15:30 Trojan Sun 6.00
\Wincanton
Single 20th 13:40 Flaming 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 196.25
Chepstow Charmer
Single 19th 15:20 Hexham |Walser 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 198.25
Single 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Habeshia 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 200.25
(A.W)
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 193.25
14:30 Lingfield |Lewamy 3.75
(A.W)
15:00 Lingfield |Habeshia 3.75
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Lewamy 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 195.25
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:20 Hexham |Allez Cool 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 197.25
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Win 161 199.25
14:20 Hexham |Allez Cool 5.50
15:20 Hexham |Walser 5.50
Single 19th 13:00 Lingfield |Lunasea 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 197.64
(A.W)
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 191.64
12:20 Hexham |Deep Resolve 2.20
13:20 Hexham |It's High Time 2.20
Each Way 18th 15:20 Fantasy King 9.00 3.00 Win 3 0.90 193.64
Doncaster
Each Way 17th 15:00 L Frank Baum 7.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 192.74
Plumpton
E/W Double 17th 2.00 Win 66.72 181.94
14:20 Leicester|Malanos 8.00
15:00 L Frank Baum 8.00
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 14:20 Leicester|Malanos 9.00 3.00 Win 1 14.40 115.22
Trixie 17th 4.00 Loss -4.00 100.82
12:45 Leicester|Nyanza 1.73
13:30 Deputy Dan 1.73

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:00 Sadler's Gold 1.73
Plumpton

Single 16th 16:00 Fontwell |Zero Visibility 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 104.82

Each Way 16th 15:15 Baradari 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 96.82
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:40 Dodging 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 99.82
Cheltenham Bullets

Each Way 16th 13:00 Unique De 5.50 3.00 Win 1 8.44 101.82
Cheltenham Cotte

Single 15th 15:00 Katkeau 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 93.38
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Energia Davos 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 84.38
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 14:30 King Massini 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 87.38
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:30 Kapga De 23.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 89.38
Cheltenham Cerisy

Each Way 15th 14:00 Lingfield |Seeking Magic 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 90.38
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:50 The Druids 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.38
Cheltenham Nephew

Each Way 15th 13:50 Safran De 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 94.38
Cheltenham Cotte

Single 14th 19:00 L'Inganno 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 96.38
\Wolverhampto |Felice
n (A.W)

Single 14th 14:50 Boric 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 98.38
Newcastle

Each Way 14th 14:40 Lingfield |Temple Road 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 101.38
(A.W)

E/W Double 14th 2.00 Win 6.60 101.38
13:15 Charingworth 6.50
Cheltenham
14:40 Lingfield |Temple Road 6.50
(A.W)

Each Way 14th 13:15 Charingworth 6.50 3.00 Win 1 9.90 94.78
Cheltenham

Single 13th 17:50 Kempton |Captain 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 84.88
(A.W) Marmalade

Each Way 13th 12:20 Sheila's Heart 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 87.88
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 16:20 Kempton |Warm Order 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 85.08
(A.W)

E/W Trixie 12th 4.00 Loss -4.00 89.08
15:00 Bangor- |Kentucky 2.25
on-Dee Hyden
18:50 Kempton |Absolute 2.25
(A.W) Champion
19:50 Kempton |Mcbirney 2.25
(A.W)

Single 12th 14:10 Exeter |Harry's 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 93.08

Farewell

Each Way 12th 14:00 Bangor- |Howard's 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 97.08
on-Dee Legacy

Single 12th 13:50 Ayr Oscar Lateen 3.75 4.00 Fell - -4.00 80.28

Single 12th 13:10 Exeter |Dashaway 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.28

Single 11th 12:40 Jac The 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 87.28
Huntingdon Legend

Each Way 10th 15:10 Royalraise 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 89.28
Southwell

E/W Double 10th 1.00 Win 4.78 87.18
14:15 Kempton |Anastazia 13.00
(A.W)
15:10 Royalraise 13.00
Southwell

Each Way 10th 14:15 Kempton |Anastazia 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 82.4
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:10 Ffos Las |Dexcite 2.88 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 9th 15:55 Market |Make Me A 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 63.8
Rasen Fortune
Single 9th 14:50 Market |Arkaim 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 62.3
Rasen
Single 9th 14:35 Ffos Las |Cyrien Star 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 45.8
Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Stonegate 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 47.8
Each Way 8th 14:30 Sandown|No Buts 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.8
Single 8th 14:05 Blue Buttons 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.8
\Wincanton
Single 8th 13:05 Kelso Brother Scott 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.8
Single 8th 13:05 Kelso Rosquero 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.8
Single 7th 16:35 Dazeen 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 43.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 7th 15:50 Hexham |Danceintothelig 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 46.8
ht
Single 7th 14:10 Fontwell |Dont Do 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 49.8
Mondays
Single 6th 18:10 Percella 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 33.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Double 6th 3.00 Loss -3.00 37.3
17:40 Wink Oliver 4.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
18:10 Percella 4.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:40 Wink Oliver 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 40.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 17:40 Kempton |[Namhroodah 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 44.3
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:40 Duke Of 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24.8
Chepstow Monmouth
Each Way 5th 13:10 Puisque Tu 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 27.8
Chepstow Pars
Each Way 4th 15:45 Exeter |Ballybough 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.8
Andy
Each Way 4th 14:30 Redcar |Green Light 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.8
Single 3rd 14:25 Cheat The 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 41.8
Plumpton Cheater
Single 3rd 13:35 Kempton|Coyaba 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.8
Single 2nd 15:20 Cork Sword Fish 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.8
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Cork Kashline 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 52.8
E/W Double 2nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 56.8
14:20 Doctor Ric 6.50
Huntingdon
15:20 Cork Kashline 6.50
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Doctor Ric 7.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 60.8
Huntingdon
Single 1st 15:00 Ascot Sign Of A 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 50
Victory
Single 1st 14:30 Down Ma Filleule 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40
Royal
Each Way 1st 14:20 Ascot Ulck Du Lin 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 45
Each Way 1st 12:20 Suffused 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 24
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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